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2020 Updated Breakroom List

Hot Cups and Lids

Quantity

4 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS (ESPRESSO)

4 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS (NESPRESSO)
10 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS

12 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS

16 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS

20 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS

LIDS FOR 10,12 AND 16 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS
DOME LIDS FOR 10,12 AND 16 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS
COMPOSTABLE LIDS

10 OZ PERFECT TOUCH CUPS

12 OZ PERFECT TOUCH CUPS
PERFECT TOUCH LIDS 10 OZ OR 12 OZ
10 OZ STYRO CUPS

10 OZ STYRO LIDS

12 OZ STYRO CUPS

12 OZ STYRO LIDS

16 OZ STRYO CUPS

COFFEE CUP CLUTCH SLEEVES

* Additional cup styles and sizes available
Eco Friendly Cups
COMPOSTABLE 4 OZ HOT CUPS

10 OZ ECOTAINER CUPS

12 OZ ECOTAINER CUPS
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104P
104PN
110P
112P
116P
120P
117P
117PD
117SGPLC
110PT
112PT
113PT
110
111
112
113
116

133

Code

104PE
110PE

112PE

50
50
1000
50
1000
1000
100
1000
1000
50
50
50
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1200

Quantity

1000
1000

50
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LIDS FOR 10,12 AND 16 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS

DOME LIDS FOR 10,12 AND 16 OZ PAPER HOT CUPS

Cold and Party Cups

7 OZ SOFT PLASTIC (OPAQUE) CUPS

9 OZ. SOFT PLASTIC (OPAQUE) CUPS

12 OZ SOFT PLASTIC (OPAQUE) CUPS

16 OZ SOFT PLASTIC (OPAQUE) CUPS

20 OZ SOFT PLASTIC (OPAQUE) CUPS

PLASTIC LID (12 OZ COLD CUP ONLY)

PLASTIC LID (16 OZ COLD CUP ONLY)

PLASTIC LID (20 OZ COLD CUP ONLY)

7 OZ HEAVY DUTY HARD CLEAR PLASTIC TUMBLER
10 OZ HEAVY DUTY HARD CLEAR PLASTIC TUMBLER
12 OZ HEAVY DUTY HARD CLEAR PLASTIC TUMBLER
16 OZ HEAVY DUTY HARD CLEAR PLASTIC TUMBLER
16 OZ CLEAR PLASTIC SOFT CUP

Eco Friendly Cold Cups

14 OZ GREENWARE CLEAR SOFT PLASTIC CUPS

18 OZ GREENWARE CLEAR SOFT PLASTIC CUPS

14 OZ GREENWARE CLEAR SOFT PLASTIC LIDS

18 OZ GREENWARE CLEAR SOFT PLASTIC LIDS

Plates and Bowls

9" HEAVY DUTY PLATES

117P

117PDE

107PLC
109PLC
112PLC
116PLC
120PLC
113PLC
117PLC
121PLC
107PL
110PL
112PL
116PL
116PLPET
Code
112CG
116CG
113GPLC
117GPLC

Code

1PP

100

50

Quantity

2500
2500

1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
1000
Quantity
1000
1000
1000
1000

Quantity

125
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9" ECONOMY PLATES 1PE9 100
7" HEAVY DUTY PLATES 1PP7CH 125
6" ECONOMY PLATES 1PE6 100
9" PLASTIC PLATES 1P9 100
6" PLASTIC PLATES 1P6 125
9" PLASTIC PLATES- BLACK 1PL9B 100
7" PLASTIC PLATES 1PL7B 125
12 OZ PAPER BOWLS 1PB12 125
6 OZ BOWL COMPOSTABLE FIBER 1PB6 50

Eco Friendly Plates and Bowls Code Quantity
9" EARTH CHOICE COMPOSTABLE PAPER PLATES 1PP9BIO 125
7" EARTH CHOICE COMPOSTABLE PAPER PLATES 1PP7BIO 125
10" CHAMPWARE COMPOSTABLE PAPER PLATES 1PP10CH 125
7" CHAMPWARE COMPOSTABLE PAPER PLATES 1PP7BIO 125
EARTH CHOICE 12 OZ COMPOSTABLE BOWLS 1PB12CH 125
Plastic Cutlery Code Quantity
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY FORKS 1PF 100
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY SPOONS 1PS 100
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY KNIVES 1PK 100
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY FORKS- BULK 1PFBHD 1000
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY SPOONS- BULK 1PSBHD 1000
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY KNIVES- BULK 1PKBHD 1000
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY FORKS- BULK BLACK 1PFBB 1000
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY SPOONS- BULK BLACK 1PSBB 1000
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EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY KNIVES- BULK BLACK

HEAVY X-DUTY SOUP SPOONS
MED-DUTY FORKS- BULK
MED-DUTY SPOONS- BULK
MED-DUTY KNIVES- BULK

SMARTSTOCK COMPOSTABLE FORKS
SMARTSTOK COMPOSTABLE KNIVES

SMARTSTOCK COMPOSTABLE SPOONS
SMARTSTOCK BULK FORKS

SMARTSTOCK BULK KNIVES

SMARTSTOCK BULK SPOONS

Eco Friendly Cutlery

HEAVY-DUTY CORNSTARCH COMPOSTABLE FORKS

HEAVY-DUTY CORNSTARCH COMPOSTABLE SPOONS

HEAVY-DUTY CORNSTARCH COMPOSTABLE KNIVES

Paper Towels and Napkins

TORK CFOLD PAPER TOWELS- PREMIUM
BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS
BRAWNY PAPER TOWELS

EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY PREFERENCE PAPER TOWELS (250)

Eco Friendly Towels and Napkins

100% RECYCLES PAPER TOWEL ROLLS

100% RECYCLES LUNCH NAPKINS
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1PKBB
1PSSBH
1PFB
1PSB
1PKB

1PSSDF
1PSSDK

1PSSDS
1PSSF
1PSSK
1PSSS

Code

1PFV
1PSV

1PKV

1PCFT
1PTBS
1PTHD

1PTP

1PT

1PNL

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

960
960

960

Quantity

100
100

100

Quantity

2400
15
20
12

Quantity
30

500
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100% RECYCLES FANCY DINNER NAPKINS
100% COMPOSTABLE BEVERAHE NAPKINS
100% RECYCLES CFOLD PAPER TOWELS
Facial and Bathroom Tissue
COTTONELLE BATHROOM TISSUE

ANGEL SOFT FACIAL TISSUES

PARK AVE CUBE FACIAL TISSUES

KLEENEX TISSUES

KLEENEX BOUTIQUE

Eco Friendly Facial and Bathroom Tissue

100% RECYCLES FACIAL TISSUES
100% RECYCLES BATHROOM TISSUES
Miscellaneous

WOODEN STIRRERS

ASSORTED TABLE CLOTHS

WOODEN STIRRER 7 1/2

Cleaning Products

WINDEX

CLOROX FRESH

CLOROX WIPES- FRESH SCENT
CLOROX WIPES - LEMON

LYSOL CAN

PALMOLIVE DISH SOAP

DAWN DISH SOAP
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1PN
1PNB
1PCFT
Code
1PBTC
1PFTA
1PFTP
1PKL

1PKLB

1PFT
1PBT
Code
STRWD5
1PTCLL
STRWD75
Code
XWIND
XCLWFS75
XCLWFS35
XCLWL35
XLYSO
XPAL

XS

100
250
2400
Quantity
60
30
36
48

36
Quantity

Quantity

1000
24
1000

Quantity

320z

190z
12.6 OZ

380z
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CASCADE DISHWASHER GEL

DIAL 16 OZ SOAP W/PUMP

DIAL BASICS 16 OZ. PUMP SOAP (HYPOALLERGENIC)
DIAL 7.5 OZ. SOAP W/PUMP

SOFT SOAP

PURELL HAND SANITIZER W/PUMP

SCRUBBY SPONGES

Eco Friendly Cleaning Products

GREENWORKS ALL PURPOSE CLEANER (FANTASTIK EQUIVALENT)

GREENWORKS ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY DISH SOAP

Sweeteners and Flavoring

SUGAR PACKETS

SUGAR CANISTERS

SPLENDA SUBSTITUTE SWEETENER- YELLOW
SPLENDA SUBSTITUTE SWEETENER- YELLOW
SPLENDA SUBSTITUTE SWEETENER- YELLOW
EQUAL SUBSTITUTE SWEETENER- BLUE
EQUAL SUBSTITUTE SWEETENER- BLUE
EQUAL SUBSTITUTE SWEETENER- BLUE
SWEET N LOW SUBSTITUTE SWEETENER- PINK
SWEET N LOW SUBSTITUTE SWEETENER- PINK
SUGAR IN THE RAW

SUGAR IN THE RAW

STEVIA
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XCAS75
XDIAL16
XPUMP
XDIAL
XSOFTSOAP
XPURE
XSS
Code
XGWAP
XGWPP
Code
S
SCAN
sSSP
SSP4
SSP1
SE2
SE5
SE
SWT2
SWT400
SIRAW
SIRAWB

STRUVS

75 0Z
16 Oz
16 Oz
750z
7507
12 0z

5 PACK
Quantity

320Z

38 0Z
Quantity

2000

200z

2000

400

100

2000

400

100

2000

400

200

1200

200
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MONIN BLACKBERRY BEVERAGE SYRUP --PLASTIC

MONIN SYRUP COCONUT

MONIN SYRUP CARAMEL --PLASTIC

MONIN SYRUP HAZELNUT --PLASTIC

MONIN SUGAR-FREE HAZELNUT SYRUP --PLASTIC

MONIN PURE CANE SUGAR SYRUP

MONIN POMEGRANATE BEVERAGE SYRUP --PLASTIC

MONIN SYRUP PUMPKIN SPICE --PLASTIC

MONIN SYRUP RASPBERRY --PLASTIC

MONIN RASPBERRY SUGAR-FREE SYRUP

MONIN STRAWBERRY SYRUP

MONIN SWISS CHOCOLATE

MONIN VANILLA SYRUP --PLASTIC

MONIN SUGAR-FREE VANILLA --PLASTIC

HONEY-PURE

TORANI SUGAR-FREE IRANGE SYRUP

TORANI CHERRY SYRUP

TORANI MANGO SYRUP

TORANI PEACH SYRUP

TORANI STRAWBERRY SYRUP

TORANI SUGAR-FREE BLACK CHERRY

TRUE LEMON PACKETS

TRUE ORANGE PACKETS

TRUE LIME PACKETS
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MOBLP

MOCOP

MOCP

MOHP

MOHSFP

MOPCS

MOPOMP

MOPP

MORP

MORSF

MOS

MOSC

MOVP

MOVSFP

HONEY

STSFO

STCHERRY

STMANGO

STPEACH

STSTRAW

STSFBC

TLI

TORG

TLI

1LITER

1LITER

1LITER

1LITER

1LITER

1LITER

1LITER

1LITER

1LITER

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

1LITER

1LITER

12 Oz

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

100

100

100
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TRUE GRAPEFRUIT PACKETS TG 100
Liquid and Powder Creamers (shelf Stable) Quantity
DAIRY FRESH HALF AND HALF CREAMERS- HOOD MINI EQUIVALENT CH36 360
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT CREAMERS- MINI MOOS CH18 180
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT FLAVORED CREAMERS- FRENCH VANILLA CH19FV 192
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT FLAVORED CREAMERS- HAZELNUT CH19HZ 192
NESTLE FLAVORED CREAMERS- FRENCH VANILLA CHNFV 50
NESTLE FLAVORED CREAMERS- HAZELNUT CHNH 50
NESTLE FLAVORED CREAMERS- IRISH CREAM CHNI 50
NESTLE FLAVORED CREAMERS- ITALIAN SWEET CREAM CHNISC 50
NESTLE FLAVORED CREAMERS- ORIGINAL CHNREG 50
NESTLE FLAVORED CREAMERS- VANILLA CARAMEL CHNVC 50
COFFEEMATE POWDERED CREAMER C12 120z
COFFEEMATE POWDERED CREAMER- LITE c12L 120z
GRINDSTONE POWDERED CREAMER C12G 20 0Z
HORIZON ORGANIC MILK CHOCOLATE PHORCH 12/8 0z
SILK DAIRY-FREE CREAMER CHDF19V

NATREL 2% QUART SHELD STABLE MILK PN2Q 1 QUART
Hot Chocolates, Syrups and other Drink Mixes Quantity
HERSHEY'S SYRUP SNHERSY 48 0Z
SWISS MISS WITH MARSHMALLOWS HCS 50
SWISS MISS PLAIN HCSP 50
SWISS MISS SUGAR-FREE HCSF 24
LAND O'LAKES HOT CHOCOLATE- SUPREME HCLS 12
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LAND O'LAKES HOT CHOCOLATE- RASPBERRY
LAND O'LAKES HOT CHOCOLATE- HAZELNUT

LAND O'LAKES HOT CHOCOLATE- MINT

LAND O'LAKES HOT CHOCOLATE- FRENCH VANILLA
LAND O'LAKES HOT CHOCOLATE- MOCHA
CRYSTAL LIGHT ON THE GO- ICED TEA

CRYSTAL LIGHT ON THE GO- LEMONADE

CRYSTAL LIGHT ON THE GO- PEACH

CRYSTAL LIGHT ON THE GO- RASPBERRY LEMONADE
Crystal Light on the Go - Raspberry

MONIN CARAMEL SAUCE

MONIN CHOCOLATE SAUCE

Teas - Bigelow

ASSORTED TEA TRAY

APPLE CINNAMON
CRANBERRY APPLE

CONSTANT CONTACT
CONSTANT CONTACT DECAF
DARJEELING

CHAMOMILE

CINNAMON STICK

EARL GREY

EARL GREY DECAF

ENGLISH TEATIME

HCLR
HCLH
HCLMT
HCLFV
HCLM
CLTG
CLLG
CLPG
CLRLG
CLRG
MOCAS
MOCHS
Code
BTRAY

TBAC
TBCA

TBCC
TBCCD
TBD
TBCH
BCS
TBEG

TBEGD

TBET
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12
12
12
12
12
30
30
30
30
30
1
1
Quantity
48

28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28
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ENGLISH TEATIME DECAF TBETD 28
GREEN TEA TBG 28
GREEN TEA DECAF TBGD 28
GREEN TEA WITH LEMON TBGL 28
GREEN TEA WITH MANGO TBGM 28
GREEN TEA WITH MINT TBGMT 28
GREEN TEA WITH PEACH TBGP 28
GREEN TEA WITH POMEGRANATE TBGPO 28
| LOVE LEMON TBLO 28
LEMON LIFT TBLL 28
MINT MEDLEY TBMM 28
ORANGE SPICE TBOS 28
PLANTATION MINT TBPM 28
RASPBERRY ROYALE TBRR 28
VANILLA CHAI TBVC 25
Teas - Twinings Code Quantity
DARJEELING TTD 25
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TTEB 25
ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF TTEBD 25
EARL GREY TTEG 25
EARL GREY DECAF TTEGD 25
IRISH BREAKFAST DECAF TTIBD 25
GREEN TEA WITH JAZMINE TTJ 25
ORANGE CEYLON TTO 25
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Teas - Tazo Code Quantity
TAZO ZEN TZZ 24
TAZO AWAKE TZAB 24
TAZO CALM TZCT 24
TAZO ORGANIC CHAI TZCH 24
TAZO CHINA GREEN TZG 24
TAZO EARL GREY TZEG 24
TAZO GREEN GINGER TZGG 24
TAZO PASSION TEA TZP 24
Teas - Paisley (Fair Trade Organic Teas) Quantity
FAIR TRADE ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST TPYEB 20
FAIR TRADE ORGANIC EARL GREY TPYEG 20
FAIR TRADE ORGANIC CHAI TPYCH 20
FAIR TRADE ORGANIC GINGER GREEN TEA TPYGG 20
FAIR TRADE ORGANIC SENCHA GREEN TEA TPYSG 20
FAIR TRADE ORGANIC CHAMOMILE TPYC 20
FAIR TRADE ORGANIC PEPPERMINT TPYP 20
Two Leaf and a Bud (Organic Whole Leaf Silk Tea Sachets) Quantity
ORGANIC ASSAM BREAKFAST TEA T2LASB 15
ORGANIC EARL GREY T2LEG 15
ORGANIC MOUNTAIN HIGH CHAI T2LCH 15
ORGANIC TAMAYOKUCHA GREEN TEA T2LTG 15
ORGANIC JASMINE PETAL GREEN TEA T2LIG 15
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ORGANIC TROPICAL GOJI GREEN TEA T2LTRG 15
ORGANIC AFRICAN SUNSET CAFFEINE FREE RED TEA T2LASR 15
ORGANIC PEPPERMINT T2LP 15
ORGANIC CHAMOMILE T2LC 15
ORGANIC ALPINE BERRY TEA T2LAB 15
ORGANIC DARJEELING T2LD 15
ORGANIC BERRY TEA T2LOB 15
ORGANIC OOLONG TEA 15
Two Leaves Purpose- Filled Tea Quantity
ORGANIC DETOX T2LDT 15
ORGANIC HYDRATE T2LHY 15
ORGANIC ENERGIZE T2LEN 15
ORGANIC INVIGORATE T2LIN 15
Two Leaf and a Bud (Loose Leaf Tea Program) Quantity
ORGANIC ASSAM BREAKFAST LOOSE LEAF REFILL T2LLOOSEAB 1/2 LB.
ORGANIC ALPINE BERRY LOOSE LEAF REFILL T2LLOOSEALP 1/2 LB
ORGANIC BAI MU DAN LOOSE LEAF REFILL T2LLOOSEBMD 1/4 LB
ORGANIC EARL GREY LOOSE LEAF REFILL T2LLOOSEEG 1/2 LB
ORGANIC JASMINE PETAL GREEN TEA LOOSE LEAF REFILL T2LLOOSEJP 1/2 LB
ORGANIC MOUNTAIN HIGH CHAI LOOSE LEAF REFILL T2LLOOSEMHC 1/2 LB
ORGANIC PEPPERMINT LOOSE LEAF REFILL T2LLOOSEP 1/4 LB
ORGANIC TAMAYOKUCHA GREEN TEA LOOSE LEAF REFILL T2LLOOSET 1/2 LB
EXTRA MEASURING SCOOP (SPOON) T2LLOOSESCOOP 1
Steep Organic Code Quantity
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STEEP ORGANIC CHAMOMILE CITRUS

STEEP ORGANIC PURE GREEN TEA DECAF
STEEP ORGANIC DANDELION PEACH
STEEP ORGANIC EARL GREY

STEEP ORGANIC GREEN POMEGRANATE
Steep Organic Mint STEEP ORGANIC MINT
STEEP ORGANIC PURE GREEN TEA

STEEP ORGANIC ROOIBOS HIBISCUS

STEEP ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA BAG

TeaTulia - Organinc Tea

TEATULIA ORGANIC BLACK TEA BAGS

TEATULIA ORGANIC CHAMOMILE TEA BAGS

TEATULIA ORGANIC MASALA CHAI TEA BAGS

TEATULIA ORGANIC EARL GREY TEA BAGS

TEATULIA ORGANIC GREEN TEA BAGS

TEATULIA ORGANIC LEMONGRASS TEA BAGS

TEATULIA ORGANIC TEA BAGS

TEATULIA ORGANIC PEPPERMINT TEA BAGS

TEATULIA ORGANIC WHITE TEA BAGS

Condiments, Dressings and Sauces

SALT PACKETS

PEPPER PACKETS

SALT SHAKERS

PEPPER SHAKER
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TBSCHS

TBSDG

TBSDP

TBEG

TBSGP

TBSM

TBSPG

TBSRH

TBSEB

TTOB

TTOCH

TTOCHAI

TTOEG

TTOG

TTOL

TTOOO

TTOP

TTOWH

SALT

PEPP

SALTSH

PEPPSH

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
Quantity

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
Quantity
1000

1000
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HEINZ KETCHUP PACKETS
HEINZ MAYO

HEINZ KETCHUP

TABASCO PEPPER SAUCE

GULDEN'S BROWN MUSTARD

COLAVITA EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

KENS STEAK HOUSE LITE NORTHERN ITALIAN DRESSING
PEARLS BLACK PITTED OLIVES TO GO 1.2 0Z

HEY FONG SRIRACHA HOT CHILI SAUCE

PAM SPRAY

NEWMAN'S OWN CLASSIC OIL AND VINEGAR
MCCORMICK GROUND CINNAMON
HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE SQUEEZE

VLASIC WHOLE PICKLES BABY KOSHER DILL

KEN'S STEAK HOUSE LITE BALSAMIC DRESSING
MCCORMACK GROUND CAYENNE PEPPER

VLASIC PICKLES BREAD & BUTTER CHIPS

FIELD DAY MAPLE SYRUP-ORGANIC

FRANKS RED HOT

First Aid

XTRA STRENGTH NON ASPIRIN (ACETAMINOPHEN- TYLENOL EQUIVALENT)
IBUPROFIN (ADVIL EQUIVALENT)

XTRA STRENGTH TYLENOL

BENADRYL
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VKETC
VMAYOHNZ
SNKET44
SNTAB
SNMUSB
SNEVO
SNKSLIS
SNPOTG
SNSHS
PAM
SNNOCOV
SNGC
SNHMS
SNPBKD
SNKLBD
SNGCP
SNPBB
MAPSYOR
SNHSF

Code

RXI2

RXBEN

1000
200
44 0Z
120z
24 0Z
1L
3207
16
28 0Z
120z
24 0Z
18 0Z
25 0Z
46 0Z
3207

10.5 07
24 0Z
120z
2502

Quantity
250
250
100

60
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ANTACID

COLD RELIEF TABS

COUGH DROPS

ALCOHOL WIPES

ANTISEPTIC WIPES

TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC SALVE

FLEX STROP BANDAGE 7/8" X 3"

PLASTIC STRIP BANDAGE 1"X3"

FINGERTIP BANDAGE

PURELL HAND SANITIZER

KNUCKLE BANDAGE

2020 Updated Breakroom List

RXADV

RXA1

RXCC2

RXCD

RXAC

rxaw RXAW

RXTA

RXFSB

RXPSB

RXFB

XPURES8

RXKB

100

100

250

50

50

20

25

50

100

40

80z

40
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